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Anna  Ko lpakova237
Mounta in View

9.000 9.350 9.7509.300 37.400
1T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

A llie  Br icca226
Los A ltos

8.750 9.150 9.7009.700 37.300
5T 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Julie  Borto la to 239
St F rancis

9.000 8.800 9.3509.300 36.450
1T 4 3T 4 3 

3 

A lice  Chegw idden235
Mounta in View

8.750 9.150 9.1508.900 35.950
5T 2T 5 5 4 

4 

S a rah M osa lem231
Los A ltos

8.700 8.550 8.4507.700 33.400
7 5 10T 11 5 

5 

Pe tr ina  O lson208
Cupert ino

7.750 7.200 8.6007.700 31.250
21 10 10T 8 6 

6 

Rui Pa i209
Cupert ino

8.300 8.000 6.6007.600 30.500
13T 7 13 18 7 

7 

T iffany Neher 244
St F rancis

8.900 __.___ 9.4509.450 27.800
3 15T 2 3 8 

8 

O livia  M assey229
Los A ltos

8.450 __.___ 8.5008.100 25.050
11 15T 7T 9T 9 

9 

Ka tie  Goula rt 241
St F rancis

7.900 8.100 9.000__.___ 25.000
20 6 18T 7 10 

10 

Rhea  Ja in236
Mounta in View

8.300 __.___ 8.2008.050 24.550
13T 15T 9 14 11 

11 

Eliana  A schhe im101
Cupert ino

8.850 __.___ 8.3007.100 24.250
4 15T 15 12T 12 

12 

Jadyn Ye232
Los A ltos

8.150 __.___ 7.7507.400 23.300
19 15T 14 16 13 

13 

Kylie  M olina230
Los A ltos

8.500 __.___ 9.100__.___ 17.600
10 15T 18T 6 14 

14 

A ranza  Gom ez 240
St F rancis

8.550 __.___ __.___8.800 17.350
9 15T 6 20T 15 

15 

Anna  Apte r234
Mounta in View

8.300 __.___ 8.300__.___ 16.600
13T 15T 18T 12T 16 

16 

Ava  Pisani 245
St F rancis

8.650 __.___ __.___7.700 16.350
8 15T 10T 20T 17 

17 

Gabby Honda  243
St F rancis

8.300 7.900 __._____.___ 16.200
13T 8 18T 20T 18 

18 

Jenny Nguyen247
Cupert ino

8.300 7.400 __._____.___ 15.700
13T 9 18T 20T 19 

19 

Veronica  W eber212
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ 8.5007.000 15.500
23T 15T 16 9T 20 

20 

S hruti Nene207
Cupert ino

8.400 7.000 __._____.___ 15.400
12 11T 18T 20T 21 

21 

Casey Becker 238
St F rancis

8.250 7.000 __._____.___ 15.250
18 11T 18T 20T 22 

22 

Elizabe th W ang211
Cupert ino

__.___ 6.500 __.___8.100 14.600
23T 13 7T 20T 23 

23 

Diya  Hastee r 242
St F rancis

__.___ 5.500 7.100__.___ 12.600
23T 14 18T 17 24 

24 

Ka ther ine  Chen202
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ 8.000__.___ 8.000
23T 15T 18T 15 25 

25 
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R ia  Radtke210
Cupert ino

7.600 __.___ __._____.___ 7.600
22 15T 18T 20T 26 

26 

Nyla  Janm oham ed228
Los A ltos

__.___ __.___ 6.500__.___ 6.500
23T 15T 18T 19 27 

27 

S aanika  Pa te l220
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __.___6.000 6.000
23T 15T 17 20T 28 

28 

Hannah Kim219
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

O livia  S hen221
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

F rances Jing217
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

Nitya  Kashyap218
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

Gw yneth W ong224
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

Vanessa  W u225
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

Hannah S iu222
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

T eresa  T ao223
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

Em i  Iw asaki216
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

R iya  Ka rkhanis204
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

S am yuktha  Kum aran205
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

Bernice  Au201
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

S haona  Das203
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

Kaylee  Ga llagher214
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

Kate lyn (Ka ty) Hasse r215
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

Yeonw oo Lee206
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*

Am e lia   C raciun213
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 15* 18* 20* 29*

29*
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